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Armstrong Atlantic State University 2005-06 Women's Golf Schedule

9/17-18 Newberry Women's Collegiate Invitational

10/10-11

10/22-24

2/13-14

2/20-21

3/6-7

3/10

3/27-28

Armstrong Atlantic State University
2005-06 Women's Golf Schedule

G - Complete Results from Golfstat.com

m Tournament Location

Mid-Carolina Country Club
Host: Newberry College

6th LRC/Myrtle Beach Intercollegiate
Baytree Golf Club
Host: Lenoir-Rhyne College

UNICCO/Nova Southeastern Fall Invitational

PGA National Resort and Spa
Host: Nova Southeastern University

AASU/SCAD Preview Invitational
Southbridge Golf Club
Hosts: AASU and SCAD

Lady Falcon Invitational
Old North State Golf Club
Hosts: Pfeiffer University

Limestone Women's Intercollegiate
Cherokee National Golf Club
Hosts: Limestone College

SCAD Invitational
Wilmington Island Golf Club
Host: SCAD

Nova Southeastern Spring Invitational
The Pines Golf Club
Host: Nova Southeastern University

Return to AASU Women's Golf Home Page

Return to AASU Athletics Main Page

http://www.athletics.armstrong.edu/wgolf/wgolf0506sched.html[7/28/2017 3:35:23 PM]

3rd of 4 Teams

15th of 22 Teams

Tournament Cancelled

5th of 9 Teams G

7th of 9 Teams G

3rd of 5 Teams G

2nd of 3 Teams G

9th of 11 Teams
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