#### **Georgia Southern University**

## **Georgia Southern Commons**

Armstrong Women's Golf Team Archives

**Armstrong Women's Golf Archives** 

2006

### 2006 AASU Women's Golf Schedule and Results

**Armstrong State University** 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/armstrong-golf-wmn-team

#### **Recommended Citation**

Armstrong State University, "2006 AASU Women's Golf Schedule and Results" (2006). *Armstrong Women's Golf Team Archives*. 4.

https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/armstrong-golf-wmn-team/4

This schedule/results is brought to you for free and open access by the Armstrong Women's Golf Archives at Georgia Southern Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Armstrong Women's Golf Team Archives by an authorized administrator of Georgia Southern Commons. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@georgiasouthern.edu.

# Armstrong Atlantic State University 2005-06 Women's Golf Schedule

**G** - Complete Results from Golfstat.com

Date	Tournament	Location
9/17-18	Newberry Women's Collegiate Invitational Mid-Carolina Country Club Host: Newberry College	3rd of 4 Teams
10/10-11	6th LRC/Myrtle Beach Intercollegiate Baytree Golf Club Host: Lenoir-Rhyne College	15th of 22 Teams
10/22-24	UNICCO/Nova Southeastern Fall Invitational PGA National Resort and Spa Host: Nova Southeastern University	Tournament Cancelled
2/13-14	AASU/SCAD Preview Invitational Southbridge Golf Club Hosts: AASU and SCAD	5th of 9 Teams <u>G</u>
2/20-21	Lady Falcon Invitational Old North State Golf Club Hosts: Pfeiffer University	7th of 9 Teams <b>G</b>
3/6-7	Limestone Women's Intercollegiate Cherokee National Golf Club Hosts: Limestone College	3rd of 5 Teams <b>G</b>
3/10	SCAD Invitational Wilmington Island Golf Club Host: SCAD	2nd of 3 Teams <b>G</b>
3/27-28	Nova Southeastern Spring Invitational The Pines Golf Club Host: Nova Southeastern University	9th of 11 Teams

Return to AASU Women's Golf Home Page

Return to AASU Athletics Main Page